PAGE 1 / 58

Image# 202009209275579279

FEC

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FURIVI 3A	For Other	Than An Aut	horized Con	nmittee		Office Use On	ıly
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu	TYPE OR F	PRINT ▼	Example: over the li	If typing, type nes.	12FE4N	15	
For Our Future						1 1 1 1	
ADDRESS (number and	street)	4390					
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC	y Washing	ton			DC	20043	
2. FEC IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER ▼	CIT	Y 🛦		STATE ▲	ZIP	CODE A
C C00620971			S THIS REPORT	NEW (N) OR		MENDED A)	
4. TYPE OF REPO (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Repo	Rep Due	On: Mar	20 (M2) 20 (M3) 20 (M4)	May 20 (Ms Jun 20 (M6 Jul 20 (M7)) X Sep	g 20 (M8) o 20 (M9) : 20 (M10)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE)
July 15 Quarterly October 1 Quarterly January 3	Report (Q3)	12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:	Conve	y (12P) ntion (12C)	Genera	(12S)	Runoff (12R) he te of
July 31 M	id-Year on-election (d) (MY)	30-Day POST-Election Report for the:	M	al (30G)	Runoff	in t	Special (30S) he te of
5. Covering Period	08 / 01	2020		ough 08	M / D D D 31_	2020	Y
I certify that I have exa Type or Print Name of	Stoltz, G		my knowledge	and belief it is	true, correct a	nd complete.	
Signature of Treasurer	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		[Electr	onically Filed]	Date 09	M / D D D 20	2020
NOTE: Submission of fal	se, erroneous, or inco	omplete information	n may subject t	ne person signing	this Report to	the penalties of	52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use							ORM 3X 05/2016

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name For Our Future 80 01 2020 80 31 2020 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 3478959.27 January 1, 2020 (b) Cash on Hand at 11164111.31 Beginning of Reporting Period..... 2503233.28 13563805.20 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 17042764.47 13667344.59 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)..... 1068596.88 4444016.76 Total Disbursements (from Line 31)...... 8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 12598747.71 12598747.71 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))..... Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on 43591.32 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

F	ΛI	r (\cap	 r	F	ııt	 re

I. Receipts	Report Covering the Period: From: 08 01 2020 To: 08 31 2020									
i. Neceipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date								
ntributions (other than loans) From:										
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2033.51	9054699.51								
(ii) Unitemized	1194.00	5370.00								
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	3227.51	9060069.51								
Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00								
Other Political Committees (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines	2500000.00	4500000.00								
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	2503227.51	13560069.51								
	0.00	0.00								
Loans Received	0.00	0.00								
	0.00	0.00								
arry Totals to Line 37, page 5)funds of Contributions Made	0.00	3000.00								
itical Committees	0.00	0.00								
vidends, Interest, etc.)	5.77	735.69								
Non-Federal Account										
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00								
Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00								
Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00								
	Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)								

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal		Calculate Fall to Batto
Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	959618.10	4291150.87
(c) Total Operating Expenditures	25020.40	4004450.07
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))	959618.10	4291150.87
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
Independent Expenditures	4 4	4 4
(use Schedule E)	108966.06	126057.32
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
Loans MadeRefunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees		1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 4
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
Other Disbursements (Including		
Non-Federal Donations)	12.72	26808.57
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20)))	
(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity	·n	
(from Schedule H6)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid	4 4	4 4 4
Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	1068596.88	4444016.76
Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	1068596.88	
	1008090.88	4444016.76

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

of Disbursements

Page 5 **COLUMN A** COLUMN B III. Net Contributions/ **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date **Operating Expenditures** 33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 2503227.51 13560069.51 (from Line 11(d), page 3) 34. Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (from Line 28(d))..... 35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 13560069.51 2503227.51 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 959618.10 4291150.87 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶ 37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 3000.00 0.00 (from Line 15, page 3)..... 38. Net Operating Expenditures 959618.10 4288150.87 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

F	OR	LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE	6	OF	58
(0	che	ck only	or	ne)					
	X	11a		11b		11c	12		
		13		14		15	16	;	17

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Kearns, James, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 225 E Mission St 2020 20 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNART13 CA Santa Barbara 93101-1044 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 500.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Retired Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below 500.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 80 04 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNART13E West Somerville MA 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 500.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this Other (specify) 3227.51 organization. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **c.** Williams, Bridget, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 4197 Brinsworth Dr 26 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNART63 OH Dublin 43016-7927 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 748.51 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Self Employed Physician Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below 748.51 Other (specify) 1248.51 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

F	OR	LINE	NU	IMBER	:	PAGE	7	OF	58
(0	che	ck only	or	ne)					
	X	11a		11b		11c	12		
		13		14		15	16	;	17

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 04 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WNART63E MA West Somerville 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C00401224 748.51 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 3227.51 Other (specify) organization. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **B.** Perkins, Susan, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1811 Humboldt St 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNAS5T3 CA Santa Rosa 95404-2451 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Not Employed Retired Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below Other (specify) 1750.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 07 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WNAS5T3E MA West Somerville 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 3227.51 Other (specify) organization. 250.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

7 - - 7

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

F	OR	LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE	8	OF	58
(0	che	ck only	or	ne)					
	X	11a		11b		11c	12	2	
		13		14		15	16	6	17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Stone, Michael, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 61 Montreal St 2020 Apt 3 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNARTA5 ME Portland 04101-2706 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 500.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Stone & Associates Management Consultant Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below 500.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 80 04 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNARTA5E West Somerville MA 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 500.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this Other (specify) 3227.51 organization. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **c.** Ehrmin, Gary, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 15552 Five Point Rd 31 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WNAS5S5 OH Perrysburg 43551-9295 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 35.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Self Employed **General Contractor** Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below 245.00 Other (specify) 535.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

Ε.	UH	LINE	NU	MBER	PAGE	-	9	OF	50	
(C	he	ck only	or	ne)						
[×	11a		11b	11c		12			
Ī		13		14	15		16	.	17	

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 2020 07 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WNAS5S5E West Somerville MA 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 35.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Memo Item Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 3227.51 Other (specify) organization. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B Date of Receipt Mailing Address City State Zip Code Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt Mailing Address City State Zip Code Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify)

UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•		,	I	Ī	,	I	0.00	
OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)		7		_	7	_	2033.51	

S 17

0	CHEDINE A (EEC Form 2V)													
	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)					R LINI		JMBEF ne)	R: [P/	₹GE	10	OF	58
IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS			each category of the]		11a		7 _{11b}	X 110	, [12		
			De	tailed Summary Page	-		13		14	15		16		17
	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	For Our Future													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial NextGen Climate Action Committee	al) or Full C	Organiz	ation Name		I	Date (of Re	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 700 13th St NW						M = 1	VI /	D		Υ			Y
	Ste 600	State	7	Zip Code	\dashv		08 Tron		ion ID	_	/\A/NI	2020		
	Washington	DC		20005-5998		_				: VSH7				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	05473				Amoui	IL OI	Eacii	neceipi	2	50000	0.0	0
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upatio	n (for Individual)			N	/lem	o Item	,				
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-	to-Date ▼ 2500000.00										
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full C	Organiz	ration Name			Date (of Re	eceipt					
	Mailing Address						M = 1	VI /	D .	D /	Υ	Y	_	Y
	City	State	Z	ip Code	-	_	Amoui	nt of	Fach	Receipt	t this	S Perio	nd	
	FEC ID number of contributing		-			i				. тооо.р.			-	-
	federal political committee.	C				ı	<u>. </u>	-	7				40	-
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	cupatio	n (for Individual)			N	/lem	o Item					
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-	to-Date ▼										
	Primary		,	. 4 4 .										
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full C	Organiz	ration Name		_	Date /	of P	eceipt					
Ο.	Mailing Address					ĺ	M = 1	VI /	D	D /	Υ	Y		Y
	City	State	Z	Zip Code			Amoui	nt of	Each	Receipt	t this	Perio	od	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							,					
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upatio	n (for Individual)			ı	Иет	o Item					
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-	to-Date ▼										
Ş	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			>					,		2	50000	0.00	0

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

2500000.00

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		ate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I							
		ategory of the ummary Page	X 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b						
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		, politica								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Wells Print & Digital Services Inc				Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 3121 Watford Way				08 21 2020						
City Madison	State WI	Zip Code 53713-3250		FEC Identification Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Mail Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1701						
	ement For: 20	020	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 448.44						
Senate President	Primary Other (specif	✗ General		Memo Item						
State: District:										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. NGP VAN, Inc. Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Date of Disbursement M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15251-9264		FEC Identification Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Advance for Phonebank				C Transaction ID : VSG8MA18H3						
Candidate Name		"	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (specif	General		393.88						
State: District:	Other (specia	(y)		Memo Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Facebook				Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				08 28 2020						
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		FEC Identification Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA17A Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	Calididate Name									
Senate President	Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼									
State: District:										
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······	1042.32						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)			1						

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	FOR LINE (check only	one)						
	Detailed Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b						
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. ActBlue Technical Services			Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 366 Summer St			08 31 2020						
Somerville	State Zip Code MA 02144-3132		FEC Identification Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name		Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA170F Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	ment For: 2020 Primary	Type	7.81 Memo Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. America Votes Action Fund Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Date of Disbursement M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Washington	State Zip Code DC 20036-4324		FEC Identification Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Polling Candidate Name		Category/ Type	C C00492520 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1709 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
Senate	nent For: 2020 Primary	31.	2000.00 Memo Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Gilbert & Wolfand, PC			Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW			08 05 2020						
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Accounting Services	State Zip Code DC 20007-4190		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID : VSG8MA170						
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
	ment For: 2020 Primary General Other (specify) ▼		2682.50 Memo Item						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			4690.31						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only))								

S П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			EOD LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 13 OF 58		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		I NOMBER.		
				22 23 26 27		
	Dotalied		28a	28b 28c 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
A. For Our Future Action Fund				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		I		08 18 2020		
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		FEC Identification Number		
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20043-4390				
Advance for Salaries and Benefits, Travel and Over	erhead Expe	enses		C		
Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18KI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
			Type			
	ement For:			893023.62		
Senate President	Primary	General		_		
State: District:	Other (spe	echy) 🔻		Memo Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. NP Consulting Inc.				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				08 11 2020		
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		FEC Identification Number		
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						
Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA18JV		
Candidate Manie			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:	2020	туре	2750.00		
Senate	Primary	✗ General		4 4		
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo Item		
State: District:						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)C. Ohio Strategic Partners				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 34 N Remington Rd				08		
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Identification Number		
Bexley	ОН	43209-1441		FEC Identification Number		
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services				C		
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:	2020	ı yp c	5100.00		
Senate	Primary	∡ General		4 4		
President	Other (spe			Memo Item		
State: District:				Wiellie Relli		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				900873.62		
3 (174-47)						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	<i>y</i>)			1		

S 17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions from such committee. Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions from such committee. Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions from such committee. Any person of the purpose of soliciting contributions from such committee. Full Name (Last, Frst, Middle Initial) A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Cardigate Name Cardigate Na	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LIN	E NUMBER	:	PAGE 14 OF 58
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicting contributions for for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Mento President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) (check only		,	□ oo □ oz		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions of for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Clty Mento Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Sanata Primary General Purpose of Disbursement Disbursement For: 2020 State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 368 Summer St City Somerville Max Zip Code Qit Ad-3132 Purpose of Disbursement Services Mailing Address 368 Summer St City Condidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 District: State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Site 6 City Washington Disbursement For: 2020 Category' Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Category' Sitate Category' Type Category' Type Disbursement Categ							
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Category Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Disbursement For: 2020 Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name President District: District:	Any information could from such Departs and Otates						
For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menio Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought:	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
A. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menio Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Primary X General Primary X General Primary X General Other (specify) State Disbursement For: 2020 Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement Disbursement Tother (specify) Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement Tother (specify) Transaction ID: VSG8MA17OC Transaction ID: VSG8MA17OC Amount of Each Disbursement Tother (specify) Transaction ID: VSG8MA17OC Transaction ID: VSG8MA17OC Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA17OC Transaction ID: VSG8MA	For Our Future						
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menio Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Priesident President Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate President Other (specify) Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NIW Ste 5 City Washington Dc 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Washington Dc 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Washington Dc 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Dc 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSGSMA170i Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	,						
City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Primary	A. Facebook				Date o		
Memlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Primary X General President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General President Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Primary X General President Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Transaction ID: VSG8MA17A: Amount of Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Category/Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/Type Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Candidate Name Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Category/Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Category/Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Candidate Name Date of Disbursement Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Category/Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Transaction ID: VS	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				08	1.	2020
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Primary X General President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville MA 02144-3132 Purpose of Disbursement MA 02144-3132 Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Primary X General Disbursement this Period Office Sought: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington DC 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington DC 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Control of Each Disbursement Control of Each Disbursement FEC Identification Number Control of Each Disbursement Control of Each Disbursement Fec Identification Number Control of Each Disbursement Control of E	,		1 '		FEC Id	entification	n Number
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Primary (Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Type) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House President Primary (Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary (Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item Date of Disbursement this Period Memo Item Eull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington DC 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Senate DC 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement Category' Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary (Amount of Each Disbursement Type) State		CA	94025-1456				
Category/Type Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify) V Memo Item District: District: Memo Item Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville MA 02144-3132 Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary General Primary General Primary General Primary General Primary General Primary General Purpose of Disbursement Use of Disbu	•						
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate President State: District: Other (specify) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville MA 02144-3132 Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type District: Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type District: Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement this Period FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 FEC Identification Number Characteria Repeated Primary	Candidate Name			Catamamil			
Senate Primary & General Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Other (specify) Other (specify) State Primary & General Other (specify) Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement Credit Cast, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 DC 20009-1039 FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement District: Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Furpose of Disbursement Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Fec Identification					Amoun	t of Each	Disbursement this Period
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 State Primary X General Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period FEC Identification Number Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period College (Seneral Primary X General Primary X Ge	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For: 2	2020		 [2504.31
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary x General Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Mashington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 State District: FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Memo Item Date of Disbursement Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period FEC Identification Number Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Cotter (specify) Transaction ID: VSG8MA170 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	Senate	Primary	✗ General			-,	
B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Primary x General Decomposed Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Date		Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Me	mo Item	
B. ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Mashington Purpose of Disbursement District: Category/ Type Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Countries of Disbursement this Period Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					_		
City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 State District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 FEC Identification Number Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Fec Identification Number					Date o	f Diehurea	ment
Mailing Address 366 Summer St City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary x General Other (specify) Date of Disbursement Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ D8 / 07 / 2020 FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement his Period Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary x General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary x General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary x General Office Sought: FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Category/ Type Office Sought: FEC Identification Number Category/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	B. Actibilitie Technical Services				Date	_	
Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Other (specify) Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number FEC Identification Numb	Mailing Address 366 Summer St				08		
Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Zip Code 20009-1039 FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Other (specify) Type 5537.50	City	State	Zip Code		EEC Id	entification	n Number
Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement Fect 2020 FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General		MA	02144-3132			ontinoation	Trumbor
Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Senate Primary Ageneral Other (specify) State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington DC 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170C Amount of Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary Ageneral Other (specify) Type Other (specify) Type Other (specify) Type	•				C		
Office Sought: House	Candidate Name						
Office Sought: House Senate Primary X General Other (specify) State: District: Memo Item C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General Memo Item Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Category/ Type Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary X General President					Amoun	t of Each	Disbursement this Period
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary General Other (specify) Memo Item Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Other (specify)	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	2020	71	- [8.25
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate President Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number Category/ Type FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Other (specify) Other (specify)	Senate	•	**			7	4-1-4-1-1
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City State Zip Code DC 20009-1039 Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary & General Primary & General Primary & General President		Other (spec	cify)		Me	emo Item	
C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate Primary Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Do / 2020 FEC Identification Number Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Senate Primary Cother (specify) Tother (specify)							
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Senate Primary Senate Primary Other (specify) Other (specify) Type 08 07 2020 FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 5537.50	•	LC			Date o	f Disburse	ment
Ste 5 City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Senate Primary Senate Primary Other (specify) Other (specify) City Code 20009-1039 FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 5537.50	Mailing Address 1666 Connections Ave NIA				_		
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Senate Primary Senate President State 2ip Code 20009-1039 FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA170I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 5537.50					00	Ų	2020
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary & General President Other (specify)	·	State	Zip Code		EEC IA	entification	n Number
Legal Services Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary General President Other (specify)	Washington		1 '		_	CHUICAUOI	i Nullibel
Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary K General Other (specify) Type						ansaction	ID: VSG8MA170
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2020 Senate Primary General Other (specify)	Candidate Name						
President Other (specific)	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For: 2	2020	71: -			5537.50
President Other (specify) ▼	Senate	Primary	✗ General			7	7 1 4
Memo Item	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼		Me	emo Item	
State: District:	State: District:						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•			8050.06
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	TOTAL This David (lost rose this line surether set)						

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	ha a ala a ala da (-)	dula(a)			PAGE 15 OF 58
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		te schedule(s) tegory of the	dule(s) (check only one)			
	Detailed Sur	mmary Page	X 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Benerte and States	nonte may not	he cold or use				
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		-				
For Our Future						
<u>/</u>						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of F)isbursemer	nt
A. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of L	/ D D	/
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				08	04	2020
City Somerville		Zip Code 02144-3132		FEC Iden	tification Nu	ımber
Purpose of Disbursement	IVIC	02144-3132		С		
Credit Card Processing Fees					action ID :	VSG8MA170J
Candidate Name			Category/			oursement this Period
			Туре			05.50
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: 202					85.56
President	Primary Other (specify	x General		п.		
State: District:	Carlot (opoolly	, ▼		Mem	o Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of D	isbursemer	nt
				M = M	/ D D	/
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				08	14	2020
City	State Z	Zip Code		FF0 ::	Aldinosi - At	
Somerville		02144-3132		FEC Iden	tification Nu	ımper
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees				C		
Candidate Name						VSG8MA170F
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each Dist	oursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For: 202	20	1,700			9.81
Senate		✗ General			7	4 4
	Other (specify	')		Memo	o Item	
State: District:						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of F	Nichurcomor	nt.
C. Renaissance Campaign Strategies					isbursemer	
Mailing Address 437 Madison Ave				08	11	2020
,		Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification Nu	umber
New York Purpose of Disbursement	NY	10022-7001				
Political Strategy Consulting Services				C	naction ID	VCC9MA467
Candidate Name			Category/			VSG8MA16Z oursement this Period
			Type			
	nent For: 202				7	5466.66
Senate President	Primary Other (specify	General				
State: District:	outer (specify	, ▼		Mem	o Item	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					-70-1	5562.03
				-		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				L		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	11		dula(a) TOTT EITE TOMBETT			PAGE 16 OF 58
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	tho (orlook orly orlo)			
		Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State	mente may	not be sold or use				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
A. Bill.com				Date of D	isburseme	ent
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1810 Embarcadero Rd				08	31	2020
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber
Palo Alto	CA	94303-3308			uncation	lumber
Purpose of Disbursement Subscription				C		
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA17HI sbursement this Period
			Type	Amount 0	Lacii Di	
	ement For:				7	821.50
Senate President	Primary Other (spe					
State: District:	_ culoi (opo	Sy) ∀		Memo	Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Intuit				Date of D	isburseme	ent
Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave				м м 08	03	2020
Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave				00	03	2020
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber
Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94043-1140				
Software				C	antinu ID	- VCCOMA4706
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA170C sbursement this Period
Office Cought			Type			159.00
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	2020 General			7	139.00
President	Other (spe	_ ,		Memo	ltom	
State: District:	_			Memo	nem	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of D	: - l	
C. For Our Future Action Fund				Date of D	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				08	20	2020
Oit.	Otat -	Zin Oarla				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber
Purpose of Disbursement				C		
Digital Communications from 7/6-7/31 Candidate Name				Trans		: VSG8MA18Y
Candidate maine			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each Dis	sbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		.,,,,			5185.93
Senate	Primary	General				date to previously reporte
State: District:	Other (spe	city) 🔻		Memo	Item est	timates.
Sidio. District.						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					40	6166.43
,				-	, ,	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)			1		

S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	[FOR L	NE NUME	ER:		PA	AGE 17 (OF 58
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) (check only		<i>'</i> — —						
		Summary Page			2 8b	23 28c	26	27 30b	
Any information could from such Departs and Otates									
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. NGP VAN, Inc.				Dat	e of [Disburse	ment		
				M	M	/ D		Y Y Y	Υ
Mailing Address PO Box 392264					08	0	b	2020	
,	State	Zip Code		FE	Clder	ntification	n Numbe	r	
Pittsburgh Purpose of Disbursement	PA	15251-9264							
Advance for Phonebank					L.				
Candidate Name			0.1					8MA18H	Daviad
			Category Type	Am	ount (or Each	Disburse	ement this	Period
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	I				- T	1.45	2859.1	13
Senate	Primary	General				,	,		
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻			Mem	o Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. ActBlue Technical Services				Da	e of [Disburse	ment		
				M	- M	/ D	D /	Y Y Y	Υ
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					80	0	7	2020	
,	State	Zip Code		FE	C Ider	ntification	n Numbe	r	
Somerville Purpose of Disbursement	MA	02144-3132		C					
Credit Card Processing Fees					Tran	a a etia n	ID . Vec	8MA170N	
Candidate Name			Category	/ Am				ement this	Period
Office Country House			Type		_			15.0	20
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	2020 General			_	7		15.8	00
President	Other (spe	•• • • • •							
State: District:	` .	•			Mem	o Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. Amalgamated Bank				Dat	e of [Disburse	ment 		
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW					о 18	2		2020	Y
	State	Zip Code		FE	C Ider	ntification	n Numbe	r	
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20006-1245		C				• • • •	
Bank Fees					Tran	eaction	ID · VSC	38MA170	
Candidate Name			Category	/ Am				ement this	Period
Office Country House			Type		_	-		90.6	21
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: ; Primary				_	7		89.6	01
President	Other (spe								
State: District:	(SPO	<i>3,</i> ₹			Mem	o Item			
'					-				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				-				2964.	62
					-				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lla: ::	avata a ala - di di - ()	FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 18 OF 58
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	f the] oc	
		Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Departs and State	monte moss	not he sold or us				
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
/						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of D	ichurcomo	.nt
A. Middle Seat				Date of D		
Mailing Address PO Box 21600				08	05	2020
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification N	umber
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20009-9600				
Digital Fundraising Services			· · ·			
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA170(sbursement this Period
			Type	, anount o	Laon Dis	
	ement For:				7	7500.00
Senate	Primary	✗ General				
State: District:	Other (spe	city) 🔻		Memo	Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Kinetic21, LLC				Date of D	isburseme	ent
				M M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				08	07	2020
City	Ctat-	Zin Codo				
City New City	State NY	Zip Code 10956-5709		FEC Ident	ification N	umber
Purpose of Disbursement		10000 0700		С		
Strategic Consulting Services					action ID	: VSG8MA16ZY
Candidate Name			Category/			sbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:	2020	Type			3400.00
Senate Dispurse	Primary	2020 ✗ General			7	3400.00
President	Other (spe	4.0		П	14 -	
State: District:	, , ,			Memo	item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
C. USPS				Date of D	isburseme	nt
Moiling Address 1050 0				M M	D D	7 7 7 7 7 7
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				08	25	2020
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification N	lumher
Washington	DC	20036-5303			cauon N	umbei
Purpose of Disbursement Postage				C		
Candidate Name						: VSG8MA170:
Canada Hamo			Category/ Type	Amount o	r ⊨ach Dis	sbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:	2020	71			1761.80
Senate	Primary	✗ General			7	7
President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Memo	Item	
State: District:						
CUPTOTAL of Dichuranmente This Dane (antique)						12661.80
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			·····•		7	1200.000
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles	make a de a de de 4 × 5	dula(a) 1 OTT EINE TOMBETT			PAGE 19 OF 58
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	the Concord only only			
		Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten	nente may i	not he sold or us				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			<u> </u>			
For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
A. NGP VAN, Inc.				Date of D	isburseme	ent
<u> </u>				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				08	24	2020
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	lumher
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			incation is	idifidei
Purpose of Disbursement Phone Bank - No Express Advocacy				C		
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA18H4 sbursement this Period
			Type	, another	. Laon Di	
Office Sought: House Disburser		0			7	2885.34
Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General Cify) ▼		п		
State: District:	(0,00	···, •		Memo) Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of D	isburseme	ent
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				м м 08	07	2020
Maining Address 300 Summer St				U.S.	Ů,	2020
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber
Somerville Purpose of Disbursement	MA	02144-3132		C		
Credit Card Processing Fees					action ID	: VSG8MA170N
Candidate Name			Category/			sbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:	2000	Туре			0.32
Senate Disburser	Primary	2020 X General			7	0.32
President	Other (spec			Memo	ltem	
State: District:				Ivieriid	, item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Doto of D	iahuraama	.nt
C. Amalgamated Bank				M M M	isburseme	/ Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW				08	31	2020
Oth	21-1-	7:- 0 !				
City S Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1245		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber
Purpose of Disbursement	-			C	-	
Bank Fees					action ID	: VSG8MA17H
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each Dis	sbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For: 2	2020	Type			2.50
Senate	Primary	✗ General			7	45
President District:	Other (spec	cify) \blacktriangledown		Memo	Item	
State: District:						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						2888.16
				-	7	7 7
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				1		

S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 20 OF 58	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		Use separate schedule(s) (check only of the		·	ne) 22 23 26 27		
		d Summary Page	X 21b 28a		23 28c	29 27 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Sta	emente may	, not be sold or use					
or for commercial purposes, other than using the n							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
A. Gilbert & Wolfand, PC				Date of	Disburser	ment	
				M I M	/ D		
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW				08	11	2020	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ide	ntification	Number	
Washington	DC	20007-4190					
Purpose of Disbursement Accounting Services				C			
Candidate Name			0-1/			ID: VSG8MA170F	
			Category/ Type	Amount	JI Each i	Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:	2020		1 L	75	8218.75	
Senate	Primary	✗ General			,	,	
President State: District:	Other (sp	респу) 🔻		Mem	no Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
B. NP Consulting Inc.				Date of	Disburser	ment	
				M - M	/ D		
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				08	11	2020	
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3939		FEC Ide	ntification	Number	
Purpose of Disbursement	1 20	20000 0000		С			
Advance for Digital Advertising			L		saction	ID : VSG8MA18JV	
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount	of Each I	Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:	2020	Туре			2500.00	
Senate	Primary	∠ General			7	4 4	
President	Other (sp			Mem	no Item		
State: District:				Wich	O ILCIII		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of	Disburser	ment	
C. Gallegos, Sky, , ,				M M	/ D		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				08	07		
City	State	Zip Code		FF6	- A161 - 11	Nicorda	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		FEC Ide	ititication	Number	
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services	•		· · · ·	C			
Candidate Name			0-1/			ID: VSG8MA16Z Disbursement this Period	
			Category/ Type	Amount	JI Each i	Dispursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:	2020		1 L	75.1	4000.00	
Senate	Primary	★ General			,	,	
State: President State:	Other (sp	pecify) \blacktriangledown		Mem	no Item		
Digition.							
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					14718.75	
3 (1)				_		050010.10	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	lv)					959618.10	

S П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	11	, FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 21 OF 58
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(for each category of the	s) (check only	one)
	Detailed Summary Page		22 23 26 27 28b 28c x 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	lents may not be sold or		<u>"</u>
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
A. Wisconsin Working Families Party Ind	dependent Expendit	ture Comm.	Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 413 N 2nd St			08 28 2020
Ste 125			
,	State Zip Code WI 53203-3123		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement	00200 0120		C
Non-Federal Contribution		011	Transaction ID : VSG8MA17F\
Candidate Name		Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	Туре	500.00
	Primary General		7 7 7
	Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item
State: District:			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Wisconsin Working Families Party Inc.	denendent Expendi	ture Comm	Date of Disbursement
Wisconsin Working Families Fairly inc	acpendent Expendi	tare commi.	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address 413 N 2nd St Ste 125			08 08 2020
,	State Zip Code WI 53203-3123		FEC Identification Number
Milwaukee Purpose of Disbursement	WI 53203-3123		C
Voided 2/09/2018 Check			Transaction ID : VSG8MA17F\
Candidate Name		Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For: 2020	Type	- 500.00
	Primary General		4 4
	Other (specify)		Memo Item
State: District:			<u> </u>
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C.			Date of Disbursement
			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			
City	State Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement			C
			C
Candidate Name		Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	Туре	
	Primary General		7 7
	Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item
State: District:			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			0.00
ago (opusital)			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			0.00

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 22
FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

:		
		9
	X	10

OF

58

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V50 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 76.50 76.50 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VA0 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 840.00 840.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TJ0 54.22 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 54.22 916.50 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 23 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

:		
		9
	X	10

58

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TQ0 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 50.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 50.00 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Strategy Services** Do All the Digital LLC Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414 City State Zip Code Fort Lauderdale 33309-1951 FL Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VK1 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1827.60 1827.60 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V92 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 20.27 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 24 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

58

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TH2 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 227.26 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 227.26 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2120.26 2120.26 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Accounting Services** Gilbert & Wolfand, PC Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-4190 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VJ3 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 6333.75 6333.75 8681.27 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 25 OF 58 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				, 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of Debt (Purpose):			
	Facebook	Digital Advertising			
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
ł	City	City State Zip Code			
	Menlo Park	CA 94025-1456			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9VQ3	
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	1798.84		0.00	1798.84	
-	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V84 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			
	308.02			308.02	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
ı	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TN4	
	617.27				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00			0.00	
	0.00	—	011.21	0.00	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	2106.86	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of				
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	7 7	
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

26 OF 58 PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Gilbert & Wolfand, PC	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Accounting Services					
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW	Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW					
City Washington						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period					
8218.75	8218.75					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
0.00	7	8218.75	0.00			
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Strive Digital LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28						
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00						
Amount Incurred This Period						
60.00						
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Strive Digital LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28						
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 65.30			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TG5			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
0.00		0.00	65.30			
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			125.30			
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	7 7			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)					
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶					

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 27 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

١								
		9						
	X	10						

58

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Compliance Services** MBA Consulting Group Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20003-4303 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VH5 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 6500.00 6500.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Consulting Services Empower Innovations Group** Mailing Address PO Box 288 City State Zip Code Mc Farland 53558-0288 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VP5 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2000.00 2000.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V76 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 308.02 308.02 8808.02 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 28 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

58

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VC6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 150.00 150.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TM6 2700.00 Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Payment This Period 2700.00 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Polling America Votes Action Fund Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20036-4324 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TS6 2000.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 2000.00 150.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 29 OF 58 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications					
Ste 28	Ste 28					
City Brooklyn						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period					
0.00	0.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
1100.00		0.00	1100.00			
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Middle Seat	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Fundraising Services			
Mailing Address PO Box 21600						
City Washington						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9VG7					
Amount Incurred This Period						
7500.00	7500.00 0.00					
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Baker, Katie, , ,	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Communications Consulting Services			
Mailing Address PO Box 6661						
City Glen Allen	State VA	Zip Code 23058-6661				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VN7			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
5546.00	1	0.00	5546.00			
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	14146.00			
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)					
I) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶						

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 30
FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

58

30 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V68 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 76.50 76.50 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn 11211-1748 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VB8 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 150.00 150.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TK8 533.34 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 533.34 226.50 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE

31 OF

	9
X	10

58

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Not Yet Disseminated NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3939 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9TR8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 5250.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 5250.00 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V19 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 500.00 500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Fundraising Services** Kimball Stroud and Associates Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1134 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VF9 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 3333.00 3333.00 3833.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 32 OF 58 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto NP Consulting Inc.	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Not Yet Disseminated				
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003					
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VM9		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	lyment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
2750.00		0.00	2750.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
Mailing Address					
City	City State Zip Code				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Amount Incurred This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period				
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor				
Mailing Address					
City	State	Zip Code			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			2750.00		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		43591.32		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule 0	C (last page o	only)	0.00		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summ	ary Page (last page only)	43591.32		

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 33 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future							
				C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Strive Digital LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X						
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			A max				
Ste 28			Amou	uni			
City	State	Zip Code		400.00			
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		saction ID: VSG8MA15QC0 of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	8/19 48-Hr	Category/ Type		08 / 11 / 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	bursement For: Primary X General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	119110.19	2020	Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	unt			
City	State	Zip Code	\neg L	857.01			
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Tran	Transaction ID : VSG8MA15XD0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report) as	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	dent Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disburseme	ent For: Primary			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	res		· [.	857.01			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M = M /	20 / 2020			
Cignoture		Date	9 09	20 2020			

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 34 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				08 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	-	20.34
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		nsaction ID : VSG8MA15XJ0 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbursem	ent For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 03 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amo	bunt
City	State	Zip Code		3696.45
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA14ZM0 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 8/3-8/31 (Estimate) a on 8/07 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		08 / 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		🗶 Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1	Disbursem	ent For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	119110.19	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	3716.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 -	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	9 09	20 2020

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		310.94
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA173V0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 8/28 (Estimate) as discl 9/03 48-Hr Report	losed on	Category/ Type		08 / 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	119110.19	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				سحاسا لتا
. 5 25. 5 .552				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2093.53
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA15X31 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/20-8/31 (Estimate) disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report) as	Category/ Type		08 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1.0.16.15	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		▶	2404.47
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	led] Date	e 09	9 20 2020
Signature		_ · Date	e Us	2020

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEFENDENT EXTENDITORES				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		16994.83
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA15X81 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate) a disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	119110.19	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				08 / 21 / 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Ι Δ	mount
FI 3				
City Oakland	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		1060.13 Fransaction ID: VSG8MA15XP1
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	ı 8/22 48-Hr	Category/ Type		ate of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pr	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	res		• [16994.83
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	e 09	20 2020
Signature	<u> </u>	Date	5 09	2020

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 37 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				CIDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	t filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		Memo I	Date of P	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			08 Amount	31 2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		840.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		on ID: VSG8MA18JP1 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report	rt	Category/ Type	M = N	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		✗ Oppose	✗ President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo I	1	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	02 2020
City	State	Zip Code		54.22
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transact	ion ID : VSG8MA18K42 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 7/17 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type	M 08	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			-	54.22
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M / D 09 2	0 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 38 OF 58
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC *				08 11 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				Include the second
Ste 28				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		300.00
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID: VSG8MA15QB2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	8/19 48-Hr	Category/ Type		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1000000	1	ement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				00 2. 2020
1 0 237 0 1555			/	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1406.18
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA15XC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate)	as displaced	Category/	—	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
on 8/22 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Type		08 21 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	F	resident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		5748.11	1	ement For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3746.11	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. ▶	1406.18
(1) 011570741 (11 %) 11 11 11 11 15				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			[
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led1 _	M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 09	20 2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NOT VAIN, IIIC.				08 / 21 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		20.34
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA15XH2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				السبا ليا ليا
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3696.45
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA14ZK2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 8/3-8/31 (Estimate) as on 8/07 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		08
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	1	rsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	110110.10	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·· •	3716.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	[ed] Dot	M = 00	9 20 / 2020
Signature		Date	e 09	2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 40 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	"M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payer		☐ Memo	Itam Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		□ Iviemo	_	08
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code	— г [.]	2973.78
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID: VSG8MA14ZR2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 8/6-8/31 (Estimate) as on 8/07 48-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		08 06 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	5748.11	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	1_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address BO Day 24200				08 28 2020
PO Box 34390			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code	— I :	310.94
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA173T2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 8/28 (Estimate) as disc 9/03 48-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		08 / 28 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary General
Fer Election for Office Sought	7		2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			.	3284.72
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. —	
(,,::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::				7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed]	9 09	20 2020
Signature	<u> </u>	Date	, 09	2020

FEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 41 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				C C00020971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook *				08 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		1798.84
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ansaction ID: VSG8MA15X23 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Repo	rt	Category/ Type		08 21 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbursei	ment For: Primary General
5 11 11 15	7		. _	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		∐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address DO Day 24200				08 21 2020
PO Box 34390			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		16994.83
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID: VSG8MA15X73 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate) disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report) as	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Pr∈	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	T T	119110.19	Disbursei 2020	ment For:
			_	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	16994.83
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 –	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	9 09	20 2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 2V
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				07 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		50.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA18K83 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 8/07 48-Hr Report	t	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	119110.19	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				07 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		617.27
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA18KD3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 7/17 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M 08 / 28 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General
rei Election for Office Sought	1		2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			▶	667.27
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Dot	e 09	9 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		_ Date	e Us	2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 43 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		✗ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			08 27 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	20.27
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18JN3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Repo	rt	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	119110.19	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		X Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution Date of
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			Amount
Ste 28	State	Zip Code	60.00
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748	Transaction ID : VSG8MA15XN3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	8/22 48-Hr	Category/ Type	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disbursement For: Primary ■ General 2020 Other (specify) ■
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			▶ 0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led1 -	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 09 20 2020

TEMIZED INDEFENDENT EXPENDITORES				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		X Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			Amou	08 27 2020
Ste 28	I -	1		
City	State	Zip Code		150.00
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		saction ID: VSG8MA18JT3 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	9/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disbursemen 2020	nt For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			Г	08 21 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amou	ınt
City	State	Zip Code	— I I :	1406.18
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA15XB4 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate) on 8/22 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	119110.19	Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	1406.18
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 09	20 2020
Signature			, 55	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 45 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		18460.95
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA15QF4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/17-8/31 (Estimate) a disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	119110.19	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		weine		08 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				08 20 2020
1 0 000 002204				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		249.05
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA15XG4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		08 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		110110 10		sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			- ▶	18710.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	700		. [
(b) 30BTOTAL of Officernized independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 -	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 09	20 2020

PAGE 46 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ For Our Future C00620971 Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund 08 06 2020 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount State Zip Code 2973.78 City DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA14ZQ4 Washington Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications from 8/6-8/31 (Estimate) as disclosed 80 06 2020 Type on 8/07 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **x** President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary **X** General Calendar Year-To-Date 119110.19 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ✗ Memo Item Facebook 2020 20 08 Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount 500.00 City State Zip Code Menlo Park Transaction ID: VSG8MA15X15 CA 94025-1456 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report 20 2020 08 Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose **X** President Senate State: **X** General Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date 119110.19 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) ▶ 2973.78 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 20 2020 Date Signature

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Moiling Address				08 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2028.70
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA15X65 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/20-8/31 (Estimate) a disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	119110.19	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook				07 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
· ·				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2700.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA18K75 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 7/17 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		08 / DD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19		ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	110110.10	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	4728.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	edl Date	e 0	9 20 2020
Signature		Date	9 0	9 20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 48 OF 58
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				G COOLSON
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC				08
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			Amo	punt
Ste 28	Ctoto	Zin Codo	r	400.00
City Brooklyn	State	Zip Code 11211-1748	Trai	nsaction ID : VSG8MA15QA5
•	INT	11211-17-10		e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on a Report	8/19 48-Hr	Category/ Type		08 / 11 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1 1 2 2 2 1	Disbursem	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				08 03 2020
FI 3			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		76.50
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		insaction ID : VSG8MA14ZJ5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	า 8/07 48-Hr	Category/ Type		08 / 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		110110 10	Disbursem	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	119110.19	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		· [0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		· [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	lodl	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 09	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 49 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			M M 08	21 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1320.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction Date of Disk	n ID: VSG8MA15XM5 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type	08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC		upan.	M M M 08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		150.00
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		n ID: VSG8MA18JS5 oursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed or Report	า 9/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	110110.10	2020 Other (s	specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				1320.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			.	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Dots	09 / 20	2020
Signature		Date	09 20	2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	unt
Ou	0	7: 0 1		
City	State	Zip Code		3706.22
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA15XA6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate) a disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report	ıs	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disburseme	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	1_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address BO Box 24200			L	08 17 2020
PO Box 34390			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code	-	18460.95
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA15QE6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/17-8/31 (Estimate) disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 -	119110.19	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	22167.17
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		· .	
(a) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	lod1	M = M /	
Signature	ысси описану Ен	Date	9 09	20 2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	rt filed on	/ D D / Y P Y P Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo I	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			[M 08
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amou	unt
City	State	Zin Codo		249.05
City Pittsburgh	PA	Zip Code 15251-9264	Tran	saction ID : VSG8MA15XF6
Purpose of Expenditure	170			of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr I	Report	Category/ Type		08 / 20 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>A A</i>	119110.19	Disburseme	,
Full Name of Payee	,	✗ Memo I		Other (specify) ▶ of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc		∡ Memo i	item Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				08 06 2020
FI3			Amoi	unt
City	State	Zip Code		308.02
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Trar	nsaction ID : VSG8MA14ZP6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/07 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M = M
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		5748.11	Disburseme	nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3740.11	2020	Other (specify) ▶
			-	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	249.05
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(a) doubte me or ormanized mappendont Exponential				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	led1 –	M = M /	20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	09	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 52 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				08 / 28 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		21.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Trar Date	nsaction ID : VSG8MA173X6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Presi	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	119110.19	Disburseme 2020	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	<u> </u>	2028.70
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA15X57 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/20-8/31 (Estimate disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report) as	Category/ Type		08 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;			2049.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	e 09	20 2020
Signature	-	Date	5 09	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 53 FOR LINE 24 0	OF 58 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION	
For Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on	TY TY TY
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dis	semination
Toskr, Inc		_	08 / D D / Y	2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount	
FI 3	State	Zip Code		76.50
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA142 Date of Disbursement or Obli	ZH7
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	8/07 48-Hr	Category/ Type		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House Dis	strict:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	resident Senate S	state:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	119110.19	Disbursement For: Primary 2020 Other (specify) ▶	✗ General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	1	semination
NGP VAN, Inc.		□ Memo	Man / Dad / Y	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	Turney in ID MOORNAS	1320.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA15 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	08 / 21 / Y	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House Dis	strict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	resident Senate S	state:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbursement For: Primary 2020	x General
			Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		·	1320.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Y
Signature			ستنا لنا لتا	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 54 OF 58
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimates.				07 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				mount
				mount
City	State	Zip Code		- 5185.93
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID: VSG8MA18Y38 Pate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 7/6-7/31 as disclosed of Hr Report	on 7/17 48-	Category/ Type		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pr	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disburse	ement For: Primary General
Full Name of Page	1		, l _D	Other (specify) Other (speci
Full Name of Payee Facebook		∐ Memo	item D	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				07 06 2020
1 Hacker Way			А	mount
City	State	Zip Code		533.34
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID: VSG8MA18K68 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 7/17 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Digital Navertioning as disclosed on 17/17 40 fill Repo		Type		00 14 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	Y Pr	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	Disburse	ement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. ▶	- 4652.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	1 00		. [
(a) COLIC ME OF CHICAMETER MASPERIACINE EXPORTANCE				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	'ed1 -	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	Jincuny 1 ti	Date	e 09	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 55 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	-	3706.22
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA15X98 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate) a disclosed on 8/22 48-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disburseme	, ,
	1 1			Other (specify) -
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D J / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				08 17 2020
PO BOX 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	-	1919.20
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA15QD8 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications from 8/17-8/31 (Estimate) on 8/19 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		08 / 17 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disburseme	ent For: Primary 🗶 General
Tot Election for Small Stagen	7 7			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			→ [5625.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		· • [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	con omeany 1 th	_ Date	9 09	20 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 56 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount
City	State	Zip Code		857.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ansaction ID : VSG8MA15XE8 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/21-8/31 (Estimate) a disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	119110.19	Disbursen 2020	nent For: ☐ Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		★ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				08
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			۸۳	nount
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code	1 L	308.02
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	I	ansaction ID : VSG8MA14ZN8 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/07 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		08 / 06 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	Disbursen	nent For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	110110.10	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [857.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	e 09	20 2020
Signature		Date	5 09	2020

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
INGE VAIN, IIIC.				08
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		21.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA173W8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		119110.19	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				08
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				A
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2093.53
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA15X49 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 8/20-8/31 (Estimate) disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		119110.19	1	rsement For: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	113110.13	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	2114.53
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed1 Date	e 09	9 20 7 2020
Signature		_ Date	e 08	2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 58 OF 58 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		"M" / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
Full Name of Payee		▼ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			ı	08 / 21 / 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amou	nt
FI 3	State	Zip Code	-	1060.13
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		caction ID: VSG8MA15XQ9 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	8/22 48-Hr	Category/ Type		08 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	5748.11	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			The state of the s	/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			A	
			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Fulpose of Experionale		Category/ Type		/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7		c	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i			0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	108966.06
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed]	M M / O9	20 2020
Signature		_ Date	, 09	2020